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Action Items Sorting

Overview

Applications: GSM, SCRM, eQ, PQS, NPD, CSS, and UGM
Focus Area: Action items

Action items are now sortable in GSM, SCRM, eQ, PQS, NPD, CSS, and UGM. Click on a column
heading to sort by alpha or numeric, depending on the contents of the column. The SLA column sorts
by Red-Amber-Green and Green-Amber-Red.

The Basics

Provided are seven screen shots displaying the results when sorting using each column:

G5M Action Ttems
Spec # Title Type NPD Project Status RAG/SLA
5084076001 | ping 2208 test 1 Signature Document Rsview [==Trmn—
Far 28, 2008
SOS0S71001 e test Ingredient Specifications Review =
SOS0195-001 | cooler_assy Parthlo:301542-001 Equipment Specifications Requested for =
Certification
5080194001 | caoler_assy Parthail Equipment Specifications Requested for @
Certification
5080197001 | Mew_ending PartMai1 Equipment Specifications Requested for @
Certification
SOE0193-001 | Sample Equipment Spec Equipment Specifications Requested For =
Certification
SOS0196-001 | cooler_assy Parthlo:301542-001 Equipment Specifications Requested for =
Certification
5053916001 | asdaa Master Specifications Pre-Official [ Pap—
Apr 26, 2007
5082215001 | BBQ Sauce Dry Mix - 560 Ingredient Specifications Official =
SOS713-001 | test - Mew 160z package Activity In progress =
5080230-001 | rgs 20051107 1615 Packaqing Material Draft Review 1o 10, 2005
Specs MNov 12, 2005
5087663001 | Packaging Activity Activity Draft Requirements | [
5087718001 | testdf Activity Draft Requrements | [
5067198001 | acfasdfasdf Activity Draft Requirements | [
SOS7913-002 | test - Mew 160z package Activity Draft Requirements | [
SOFFTTA00L b - test2 Ingredient Specifications Draft {Review) = %
5083638-001 _ test Menu Item Draft (Review) ¥

Figure 1. Upon login



Action Items Sorting

GSM Action Ttems

Spec #
S077415-002

5077419-002
S077419-003
5077433-002
S077456-003
S077456-004
5077456-005
S077457-002
5077458-002
S077458-003
5077511-003
5077538-003
S077539-005
5077541-002

S077543-002
5077543-003
S077550-002
S077591-002
5077532-002
S077593-002
S077676-001
S077774-001

S077791-001

Title

Granulated Sugar (Sucrose)

p-#AE

B3 Sauce Dry Mix inactive/archived Extended Attributes
Besf - Seasoned Cooked Strips & Bindsr Product - Reduced Sodium - Exp
Sweet Water, 2%

Sweet Water, 2%

Sweet Water, 2%

rgs Blended Vegetables, Corn/CarratiPea

Seasoning, Sliced Pokato

Seasoning, Sliced Potato

Winsgar - Distlled - 120 GRATN

Besf wiBEQ Sauce

BBQ Beef and Yegetable Dinner - 11 0z

dwk il attachment test

BB Beef and Yegetable Dinner - 11 0z - 12x Case

BB Beef and Yegstable Dinner - 11 oz - 12x Case

Meat Mix, Salisbury Steak, 15% Pork.

DWE Mutrient: Profile: Blanched Navy Beans - S4% Moisture
DWE Mutrient Profile; Tomato Puree, 8.6% Total Solids
DWE Mutrient Profile; Sauce

Tomats Pasts - Grade A Fancy

th-testz

Test Material 1 - TestFormla

Type
Inaredient Specifications
Ingredient Specifications
Inaredient Specifications

Ingredient Specifications
Process Specifications
Process Specifications
Process Specifications

Process Specifications
Process Specifications
Process Specifications
Ingredient Specifications
Nutrient Profile

TIrade Specifications

Printed Packaging
Specifications

TIrade Specifications
Trade Specifications
Process Specifications

Nutrient Profile

Nutrient Profile
Nutrient Profile

Ingredient Specifications

Ingredient Specifications

Inaredient Specifications

NPD Project

Status
Draft

Draft
Draft
Admin Review
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft

Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft

Draft (Review)
Draft (Review)

Draft

AG/SLA

JHUHUHHHHHHUUHUHHHHUHHHF

Figure 2. Upon clicking Spec #

GSM Action Items

Spec #
S082791-001

5082754-001
S08z768-001
5086628-001
S083473-001
S087782-001
5090947-001
S090357-001

5073976-001
S085275-001
S087588-001
S084160-001
S080388-001
5080368-002
S080389-001
5080387-001
S087688-001
5088524-001
S084027-002
5054027-001

Title

%EBD read access 1 - test]
10006 Fresh Gourmeh® Homestyle Chease Garlic Craukans
13862 Review 1

20050730 1
20070808-EreakdownTest
23

4:1 Beef Patty

4:1 Beef Patty - Asia

4:1 Beef Patty - Asia

4:1 Beef Patty - Australia
4:1 Beef Patty - LIS

a

s

4B Sample

AB Samplz

Type
Inaredient Specifications
Activity

Process Specifications
Ingredient Specifications
Trade Specifications
Inaredient Specifications
Trade Specifications

Formulation
Specifications
Process Specifications

Ingredient Specifications
Process Specifications
Product Specifications
Product Specifications
Product Specifications

Product Specifications
Product Specifications
Ingredient Specifications

Ingredient Specifications
Ingredient Specifications
Ingredient Specifications

NPD Project

Status
Draft

Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft

Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft
Draft

AG/SLA

HHUHHHHHHUHHHHHHUHUHF

Figure 3. Upon clicking Title




Action Items Sorting

GSM Action Ttems

Spec # Title NPD Project Status RAG/SLA
S086537-001 | Spec Deviation? Developmental [r |
S086611-001 | Spec Deviation Draft (r |
S086577-001 | Spec Deviation Draft [r |
5091231-001 | Temporary Disclosure Draft (r |
S086466-001 | Sub Process Draft [r |
S086543-001 | Spec Deviation3 Draft (r |
S084013-001 | Additional Approval Draft [r |
5087198-001 | adfasdfasdf Draft Requirements (r |
S087476-001 | Second Test Draft [r |
S086532-001 | Spec Deviation Draft (r |
S082754-001 Draft [r |
S087652-001  ABC Draft (r |
S086146-001 | Test Master Spec Activity Draft [r |
5086144-001 | Test Equip Spec Activity Draft |
S085035-001 | kest 1 Developmental [r |
SOE747T-001 | test of @ new Act Admin Review Il e 4, 2005/
Mar 5, 2008
S086145-001 | Test NP Activity Draft (r |
5086141-001 | Test Menu Item Ackivity Draft [r |
S086545-001 | kest Draft (r |
5083539-001 | TEST Draft [r |
SO84812-001  kest Developmental e |
Figure 4. Upon clicking Type
GSM Action Items
Spec # Title NPD Project Status RAG/SLA
S090755-001  P-FRM-003 Texas Chili Draft (r |
5090753-001  P-FRM-002 Texas Chili Draft [r |
S090779-001  P-FRM-003 Texas Chili Draft (r |
5090757-001  P-FRM-004 Texas Chili Draft (™ |
5090769-001  P-FRM-007 Texas Chili Draft [r |
S090764-001  P-FRM-00& Texas Chili Draft (r |
5090759-001  P-FRM-005 Texas Chili Draft [r |
Specifications
S090749-001  P-FRM-001 Formul n Texas Chili Draft (r |
Specifications
5080400-001 W Testing XPING #003511 Nutrient Profile Draft [r |
S052802-001  Import Trans Test Process Specifications Draft [’ |
5089989-001 | Ing A - BU Morth America - Access Level 200 Ingredient Specifications Draft (r |
5083161-001 MW Testing poller #4 Ingredient Specifications Draft [r |
5089990-001 | Ing B - BU Morth America - Access Level 100 Ingredient Specifications Draft (r |
5085008-001  INC_S00m|_can Equipment Specifications Draft [r |
5089312-001 | jxc_ng_3 Ingredient Specifications Draft |
5080125-001  IMICORNELTLS, TMC. - Apesxx 1.5 Equipment Specifications Draft [r |
5089311-001 | jxc_ng_2 Ingredient Specifications Draft |

Figure 5. Upon clicking NPD Project twice
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GSM Action Items

Spec # Title Type NPD Project Status RAG/SLA

077433002 | Beef - Seasoned Cooked Strips & Binder Product - Reduced Sodium - Exp Ingredient Specifications Addmin Review =

5067477001 | test of & new Act i fdlmin Review e 4, 2008

Far 5, 2008

5081536001 | best fppraved @

5084929001 | Prashant 1 Ingredient Specifications €I New Status =

5084518001 | bestst Activity Developmental @

SOS1939-001 | KULP Henu Stevel Nutrient Profile Developmental =

S0B6071-001 | DWK test 1 Developmental @

SOSSOIS-001 | test 1 Developmental =

5084034001 | reert Developmental @

S086537-001 | Spec DeviationZ Developmental =

5086612-001 | deviation Developmental @

SOS481Z001 | test Developmental =

5080125001 | TMI CORMELILIS, TNC. - Apeoc 1.5 Equipment Specifications Draft =

5083621001 | i Test Ingredient Specifications Draft @

S090746-001 | Issue Structure Formulation Draft =
Specifications

5089563001 | Tee Cream - Chocolate Formulation Draft @
Specifications

SOS3157-001 | Jw Testing poller #3 Ingredient Specifications Draft =

5089310001 | jxc_ing_1 Ingredient Specifications Draft @

089311001 | jxc_ing_2 I Ingredient Specifications Draft =

5085008-001 | J%C_500ml_can Equipment Specifications Draft ]

Figure 6. Upon clicking Status

GSM Action Items

Spec # Title Type NPD Project Status RAG/SLA

5091156-001 | Printed Packaging Attached Printed Packaging Draft I g 12, 20097
Specifications Aug 13, 2009

5091142001 | Orange Juice Label - Brand A Printed Packaging Draft I g 11, 20097
Specifications Aug 12, 2009

5091141001 | Orange Plastic Bottle - 12 0z Printed Packaging Draft I g 11, 20097
Specifications Aug 12, 2009

S091140-001 | Orange Juice Label - 12 0z Packaging Material Draft I g 11, 20097
Specs Aug 12, 2009

5091139001 | Cardboard Beverage Pallet Base - 33 Packaging Material Draft I g 11, 20097
Specs Aug 12, 2009

5091138001 | Cardboard Beverage Case - 43 Packaging Material Draft I g 11, 20097
Specs Aug 12, 2009

5091137001 | Plastic Battle Lid Packaging Material Draft I g 11, 20097
Specs Aug 12, 2009

5091136001 | Plastic Battle - 12 0z Packaging Material Draft I g 11, 20097
Specs Aug 12, 2009

S090985-001 | SG0-Tare Weight-PKG Packaging Material Draft I 0 23, 2009
Specs Jul 24, 2009

SO90906-001 | Tare wieight Test-001 Packaging Material Draft Il 11, 2009
Specs ul 12, 2003

090802001 | phg-001 Packaging Material Draft I 17, 2009
Specs Jun 13, 2009

SO90777-001 | YRM 001 - Std Cormugated Box Packaging Material Draft I 14, 2009
Specs Jun 12, 2009

SO90774-001 | PKG - LOM - Test Packaging Material Draft I 1 10, 2009
Snare - L

Figure 7. Upon clicking RGA/SLA twice
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